4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| Sosire

[29.
[29.
[29.
[29.
[29.
[29.
[29.
[29.
[29.
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04

Versiune SW: RO

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

02Iernut

0659247F
0659234F
0659241M
0591060F
0189927F
0591009F
0189937M
0591041M
0659251F
0189939M
0189910F
0189922F
0189906F
0189949F
0659213F
0659259M
0189903F
0189944M
0189924F
0659242M
0659260F
0659222F
0189913F
0591059F
0659202M
0659240M
0189907M
0189931M
0591028M
0591019M
0591001M
0659232M
0209746M
0189920M
0189936F
0209732M
0659216F
0189928F
0189916F

BENZING Live
1: 38207043

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

:24 GPS
:24 40
:24 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA2AS5B6E
| DA2AT7363
| DA2ZASA6A
|DA19F748
| DA2A5965
| DA2A5C1B
| DA19F556
| DA6C3C37
| DA19F596
| DA2ASBF4
| DA6C3A51
| DA2A5981
| DA6C3BC2
| DA19F802
| DA6GC3DFA
| DA2A64D6
| DA2ASA4C
| DA19F7BE
|DA19F698
| DAE882DB
| DA2ASACH
| DA19F4E2
| DA2AT736E
| DA2A58CC
| DAZAT07A
| DA2A59C3
| DA2A58D3
| DA19F4Al
| DA2AS8AT
| DA2ATT22C
| DA2ASA26
| DA2AT7062
| DA2A5BDB
| DA2A5895
| DBO1F26E
| DA14D26B
| DA6C3BAF
| DA2A7T0BE
| DA14D2FF

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

sositi

|Data Ora

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

Ternut

0°0"0'wW

2.9 5048 2025 15803

29.04.2025 09:36:30
Korodl Mihaly

Pag.:

25° 52" 9.7'"E

29.04.2025 18:03:18 LIVE

29.04.2025 18:03:18 +0
477
INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

6 |OK |01 |004 |

3 JOK |01 045

5 0K |01 048

4 |OK |01 1028 |

8 |OK |01 021 |

8 |OK |01 |01l6 |

6 |OK |01 006 |

0 |OK |01 1023 |

0 |OK |01 034 |

7 |OK |01 |001

2 |OK |01 |041

1 JOK |01 029 |

1 JOK |01 018

2 |OK |01 1025

7 JOK |01 1040

9 |OK |01 1008 |

2 |OK |01 ]032

2 |OK |01 ]026 |

6 |OK |01 1020 |

.0 |JOK 101 003 |

7 |OK |01 |014

2 |OK |01 1044

0 |JOK |01 |031 |

6 |OK |01 |005 |

7 JOK |01 002

8 |OK |01 1047 |

7 |OK |01 007

0 |OK |01 037 |

6 |[OK |01 1024 |

3 JOK |01 030

9 |OK |01 ]036 |
50K |01 |038

9 |OK |01 1039 |

4 |OK |01 009 |

0 |OK |01 |046 |

2 |JOK |01 ]035

9 |OK |01 1043 |

1 |JOK |01 1027 |

6 |OK |01 1013 |
Serie ceas: 231010
Autorizare: AA9005D2
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/101937_1745869884.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs 02Iernut
Latitudine 0°0"0'Ss
Distanta : 0 km

Cod columbofil: 756121
Latitudine : 45° 49" 4°

Ceas Atomic : 28.
Ceas Porumbei : 28.
Sincronizare 28

48

Por. imbarcati :

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

:24 GPS
:24 40

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei
:24 GPS +3h
Por.

sositi

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

2.9 5048 2025 15803

Ternut

0°0"0'W
29.04.2025 09:36:30
Korodi Mihaly

0659219F
0855341F
0141884F
0189943F
3012557F
0189946M
0189925F
0209762F

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA2ASABA
| DA16F5BB
| DA19F720
| DA2A5C19
| DALIESCAS
| DA2ASAFA
| DA1072FC
| DA2A65D8

| Sosire

|Data Ora

Semnaturi: Crescator

Comisia control

Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live
1: 38207043

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

Cod concurs:

941

25° 52" 9.7'"E
29.04.2025 18:03:18 LIVE
29.04.2025 18:03:18 +0
47
[Nr. |[Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
:55.3 |JOK |01 |015
:13.9 |OK |01 |017
:15.3 |JOK |01 ]033
:50.7 |OK |01 |011
:56.8 |OK |01 |010
:51.8 |OK |01 022
:05.0 |OK |01 ]019 |
05.1 |OK |01 |042
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 231010
Autorizare: AA9005D2
Pag.: 2/2


https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/101937_1745869884.pdf

